ERE N G vH 17 BUT 5 fuegos

DIMENSIONES

Alto (mm)

Ancho (mm)

Fondo (mm)

Peso neto / bruto (kg)

DIMENSIONES ENCASTRE

Ancho (mm)
Fondo (mm)

EAN: 8426984204739

39/160

680 /730

515/575
11/12

560
490

CARACTERISTICAS

Color Frontal

Tipo encimera

N° Fuegos

Vélvula seguridad quemadores
Potencia quemadores (W)

Inox

Gas

Si
1000
1750
1750
3000
3600

ROMMER

> ) 292299 4 £ 4 € < |



